
 
SOLID WASTE RATE SHEET (2025) 

Effective January 1, 2025 
 

 
 
 
 

COMMERCIAL RATES: 
Commercial Minimum Rate (2 x 95G trash carts, once per week) = $34.03; Each additional 95G cart = $16.66 

      

      
 

Front-load and Rear-load Commercial Dumpster Service: 

Container Capacity  
In Cubic Yards 

Maint 
& 

Rental 

Fee 
Per 

Pickup 

Service Fee per month for X pickups per week Add'l 
Special 
Pickup 
Charge 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

Pick-ups Per Month ----------> 4.3333 8.6667 13 17.3333 21.6667 26  

2 uncompacted $39.10  $18.68  $120.04  $200.97  $281.91  $362.85  $443.78  $524.72  $69.97  
3 uncompacted $45.47  $25.12  $154.32  $263.17  $372.02  $480.87  $589.72  $698.57  $73.75  
4 uncompacted $50.63  $31.70  $188.01  $325.39  $462.77  $600.15  $737.53  $874.91  $77.54  
6 uncompacted $65.43  $42.68  $250.39  $435.36  $620.32  $805.29  $990.26  $1,175.22  $85.10  
8 uncompacted $75.98  $53.59  $308.20  $540.42  $772.63  $1,004.85  $1,237.07  $1,469.28  $92.66  

 
*NOTE:  Subtract Maintenance and Rental Charge if business owns their own dumpster with compactor. Compacted rates will apply when business 
compacts trash then places in a regular dumpster. 

(1) There will be a waiting time charge of $34.03 for every 15 minutes the crew must wait for the container to be readied for pickup. 
(2) Container cleaning charges: $58.81 for 1-10 cubic yards; $131.63 over 10 cubic yards. 
(3) Damaged Cart replacement fee: commensurate with the cost of replacement. 

RESIDENTIAL RATES                                                                EXTRA TRASH CARTS 

Standard residential monthly (65G cart) $22.76  65 Gallon $4.54 

Residential w/ 95G trash cart: $25.17  95 Gallon $5.75 

Low-Income, Elderly Rate:   $7.97    

Multifamily accounts w/ carts, per unit $22.76    

Multifamily accounts w/ shared 
dumpsters, per unit $17.72 

 

   

Residential Special Pick-ups/ 
Late Set Out/Off-Cycle Pickup 

Charge = $50.00 
Excessive Bulk Piles will incur 
charges based upon time and 

equipment required 
 

School Recycling 
95 G = $7.52 
2 YD, 3 YD, or 4 YD = $50.07 
8 YD = $75.12 

DOWNTOWN COMMERCIAL RATES 
Class A = $396.02  Class B = $308.09  
Class C = $220.16  Class D = $132.24  
Class E = $94.50  Class F = $38.57 



 
2025 Rental Container (Hook-lift and Roll-off) Prices 

Effective January 1, 2025 

 
 

Container 
Capacity in 
Cubic Yards 

Maint & 
Rental 

Fee Per 
Pickup 

Blocked or 
Overloaded 

Charge 

Plus Landfill 
Charge 

  12 $99.65  $132.94  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

14 $99.65  $144.00  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

16 $109.97  $149.24  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

Container 
Capacity in 
Cubic Yards 

UNCOMPACTED COMPACTED 

Maint & 
Rental 

Fee Per 
Pickup 

Maint & 
Rental 

Fee Per 
Pickup 

Blocked or 
Overloaded 

Charge 

Plus Landfill 
Charge 

20 $120.72  $216.81  N/A $298.50  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

30 $141.10  $288.52  $731.51  $342.13  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

40 $141.10  $312.53  $731.51  $385.76  $77.53  $38.09/TON 

 
 

(1) Minimum charge is one pickup per month.  

(2) Minimum rental will be 25% of one month's maintenance and rental charge. 
(3) An additional charge of $77.53 will be added to your bill if the container is blocked or overloaded when pick-up is requested.  
(4) There will be a waiting time charge of $34.03 for every 15 minutes the crew must wait for the container to be readied for pickup. 
(5) Rates for boxes which must be reversed to dump will be increased by $109.09 per pickup. 
(6) Container cleaning charges: $58.81 for 1-10 cubic yards; $131.63 over 10 cubic yards. 
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